Race Date
September 23, 2021

Place Score Bib No

2021 Rocori XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 4538
2 2 8948
3 3 4826
4 4 4344
5 5 4880
6 6 8960
7 7 4717
8 8 4923
9 9 4430

10 10 4533

11 11 4485

12 12 4540

13 13 4903

14 14 4821

15 15 4575

16 16 4839

17 17 4528

18 18 8969

19 19 4586

20 20 4887

21 21 8955

22 22 4840

23 23 4588

24 24 4587

25 25 8949

26 26 4530

27 27 4577

28 28 4794

29 (<5) 4681

30 29 4900

31 30 4927

32 31 4490

33 32 4930

34 33 4534

35 34 4875

36 35 8954

37 36 4934

38 37 4481

39 38 4719

40 39 4523

41 40 4800

42 41 479

43 42 4576

44 43 4723

45 44 4482

46 45 4567

47 46 4958

48 47 4968

Results By Hero's Timing

Sal Wirth

Sully Anez

Isaac Martel
Joel Brault
Vincent Kaluza
Colin O'Farrell
Wyatt Baum
Jackson Gerads
Harrison Greathouse
Will Massmann
Landon Runge
Graham Zuehlke
Alex Ostendorf
Austin Liebl

Cal Droubie
Max Rogers
Owen Fahey
Brandon Zepeda
Hunter Jacobson
Jack Spoden
Ryan Kuhlman
Trygve Rux
Jonas Kennedy
Jaxon Jones
Kory Behm
David Heimkes
Zandr Gallmeir
Cole Darling
Abram Anderson
Nate Martin
Aidan Kuhn

Tom Wilmesmeier
Elijiah Preisler
Ryan Neuman
Jaymis Bauer
Elijah Heinen
Malcolm Snowberg
Luke Panther
Noah Cameron
Logan Anderson
Evan Fankhanel
Kolton Doucette
Leo Edblad
Benjamin Knopik
Nolan Peterson
Reese Bickford
Sean Pickle
Curran Zak

www. herostiming.com

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Team
Annandale
Willmar
Moorhead
Alexandria
Rocori
Willmar
Little Falls
St Cloud Apollo
Alexandria
Annandale
Alexandria
Annandale
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Moorhead
Cambridge-lsanti
Moorhead
Annandale
Willmar
Cambridge-lsanti
Rocori
Willmar
Moorhead
Cambridge-lsanti
Cambridge-lsanti
Willmar
Annandale
Cambridge-lsanti
Moorhead
Fargo South
Sauk Rapids-Rice
St Cloud Apollo
Alexandria
St Cloud Apollo
Annandale
Rocori
Willmar
St Cloud Apollo
Alexandria
Little Falls
Annandale
Moorhead
Moorhead
Cambridge-lsanti
Little Falls
Alexandria
Cambridge-lsanti
St Cloud Tech
St Cloud Tech

1

Time
16:20.4
16:41.6
16:58.8
17:04.8
17:11.5
17:27.5
17:34.0
17:39.1
17:48.5
17:51.7
17:59.4
18:11.1
18:12.0
18:14.0
18:15.1
18:15.1
18:20.4
18:24.0
18:26.8
18:28.1
18:29.3
18:32.5
18:35.6
18:36.8
18:38.3
18:41.4
18:43.2
18:44.7
18:45.1
18:46.0
18:47.7
18:50.3
18:52.9
18:55.7
18:58.2
18:59.9
19:00.5
19:05.8
19:08.9
19:11.5
19:12.1
19:16.6
19:18.5
19:20.5
19:24.3
19:28.0
19:28.2
19:29.1

09/23/2021 05:40:13

Pace

3:16/K
3:20/K
3:24/K
3:25/K
3:26/K
3:30/K
3:31/KK
3:32/K
3:34/K
3:34/K
3:36/K
3:38/K
3:38/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:39/K
3:40/K
3:41/K
3:41/K
3:42/K
3:42/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:43/K
3:44/K
3:44/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:45/K
3:46/K
3:46/K
3:47/K
3:47/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:48/K
3:49/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:50/K
3:51/K
3:52/K
3:52/K
3:53/K
3:54/K
3:54/K
3:54/K




Race Date

September 23, 2021

2021 Rocori XC Invite

Place Score Bib No Name
49 48 4724 |saac Larsen
50 49 4960 Amado Sandoval
51 (<5) 4683 Nathan Hokstad
52 50 4921 Yoseb Brewer
53 51 8950 Isaac Eichhorst
54 52 4731 William Sprang
55 53 4937 Brandon Zimmer
56 54 4716 Abe Anez
57 55 4885 Brody Sieben
58 56 4879 Mason Ingle
59 57 4962 Oliver Schoenrock
60 (<5) 4680 Omar Ahmed
61 58 4956 Joesph Marlette
62 59 4876 Kaleb Cremers
63 60 4898 Mason Foss
64 61 4963 Nicolas Sobalvarro
65 62 4928 Eric Malmanger
66 63 4888 Rowan Winter
67 64 4899 Kieran Hixson
68 65 4901 Luke Loidolt
69 66 4957 Jackson Meemken
70 67 4902 Avery Nathe
71 68 4906 Ayden Tucker
72 (<5) 4685 Parker Liedahl

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Team

Little Falls
St Cloud Tech
Fargo South
St Cloud Apollo
Willmar

Little Falls
St Cloud Apollo
Little Falls

Rocori

Rocori
St Cloud Tech
Fargo South

St Cloud Tech
Rocori

Sauk Rapids-Rice
St Cloud Tech

St Cloud Apollo
Rocori

Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sauk Rapids-Rice
St Cloud Tech
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Sauk Rapids-Rice
Fargo South

09/23/2021 05:40:14



2021 Rocori XC Invite

Race Date
September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5000m
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Annandale Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 17:53.0

1 4538 Sal Wirth 1 1 16:20.4 16:20.4 0:00.0
2 4533 Will Massmann 10 11 17:51.7 34:12.1 1:31.3
3 4540 Graham Zuehlke 12 23 18:11.1 52:23.2 1:50.7
4 4528 Owen Fahey 17 40 18:20.4  1:10:43.6 2:00.0
5 4530 David Heimkes 26 66 18:41.4  1:29:25.0 2:21.0
6 4534 Ryan Neuman (33) (99) 18:55.7  1:48:20.7 2:35.3
7 4523 Logan Anderson (39) (138) 19:11.5 2:07:32.2 2:51.1
Team - Willmar Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 72 Average Time: 17:56.2

1 8948 Sully Anez 2 2 16:41.6 16:41.6 0:00.0
2 8960 Colin O'Farrell 6 8 17:27.5 34:09.1 0:45.9
3 8969 Brandon Zepeda 18 26 18:24.0 52:33.1 1:42.4
4 8955 Ryan Kuhiman 21 47 18:29.3  1:11:02.4 1:47.7
5 8949 Kory Behm 25 72 18:38.3  1:29:40.7 1:56.7
6 8954 Elijah Heinen (35) (107) 18:59.9  1:48:40.6 2:18.3
7 8950 Isaac Eichhorst (51) (158) 19:42.4  2:08:23.0 3:00.8
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 83 Average Time: 18:09.1

1 4826 Isaac Martel 3 3 16:58.8 16:58.8 0:00.0
2 4821 Austin Liebl 14 17 18:14.0 35:12.8 1:15.2
3 4839 Max Rogers 16 33 18:15.1 53:27.9 1:16.3
4 4840 Trygve Rux 22 55 18:32.5  1:12:00.4 1:33.7
5 4794 Cole Darling 28 83 18:44.7  1:30:45.1 1:45.9
6 4800 Evan Fankhanel (40) (123) 19:12.1  1:49:57.2 2:13.3
7 4796 Kolton Doucette (41) (164) 19:16.6  2:09:13.8 2:17.8
Team - Alexandria Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 18:09.8

1 4344 Joel Brault 4 4 17:04.8 17:04.8 0:00.0
2 4430 Harrison Greathouse 9 13 17:48.5 34:53.3 0:43.7
3 4485 Landon Runge 11 24 17:59.4 52:52.7 0:54.6
4 4490 Tom Wilmesmeier 31 55 18:50.3  1:11:43.0 1:45.5
5 4481 Luke Panther 37 92 19:05.8  1:30:48.8 2:01.0
6 4482 Nolan Peterson (44) (136) 19:24.3  1:50:13.1 2:19.5
Team - Cambridge-Isanti Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 108 Average Time: 18:31.5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 1 09/23/2021 05:40:18



Race Date

September 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Cambridge-Isanti
Team Score (places): 108

4575
4586
4588
4587
4577
4576
4567

N O b WN P

Cal Droubie
Hunter Jacobson
Jonas Kennedy
Jaxon Jones
Zandr Gallmeir
Leo Edblad
Reese Bickford

Team - St Cloud Apollo
Team Score (places): 156

4923
4927
4930
4934
4921
4937
4928

N o b WN P

Jackson Gerads
Aidan Kuhn

Elijiah Preisler
Malcolm Snowberg
Yoseb Brewer
Brandon Zimmer
Eric Malmanger

Team - Rocori
Team Score (places): 170

4880
4887
4875
4885
4879
4876
4888

N o o WN P

Vincent Kaluza
Jack Spoden
Jaymis Bauer
Brody Sieben
Mason Ingle
Kaleb Cremers
Rowan Winter

Team - Little Falls
Team Score (places): 188

4717
4719
4723
4724
4731
4716

oA, WDN B

Wyatt Baum
Noah Cameron
Benjamin Knopik
Isaac Larsen
William Sprang
Abe Anez

Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice
Team Score (places): 231

2021 Rocori XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Overal
Place

15
19
23
24
27

(42)

(45)

30
32
36
50

(53)

(62)

20
34
55
56

(59)

(63)

38
43
48
52

(54)

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

15
34
57
81
108
(150)
(195)

Finish Position

8

38
70
106
156
(209)
(271)

Finish Position

5

25
59
114
170
(229)
(292)

Finish Position

7

45
88
136
188
(242)

Finish Position

Time

- 5

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 18:31.5

18:15.1
18:26.8
18:35.6
18:36.8
18:43.2
19:18.5
19:28.0

6

18:15.1
36:41.9
55:17.5
1:13:54.3
1:32:37.5
1:51:56.0
2:11:24.0

0:00.0
0:11.7
0:20.5
0:21.7
0:28.1
1:03.4
1:12.9

Average Time: 18:48.5

17:39.1
18:47.7
18:52.9
19:00.5
19:42.3
19:52.9
21:00.5

7

17:39.1
36:26.8
55:19.7
1:14:20.2
1:34:02.5
1:53:55.4
2:14:55.9

0:00.0
1:08.6
1:13.8
1:21.4
2:03.2
2:13.8
3:21.4

Average Time: 18:56.8

17:11.5
18:28.1
18:58.2
20:01.7
20:04.3
20:29.4
21:12.8

8

17:11.5
35:39.6
54:37.8
1:14:39.5
1:34:43.8
1:55:13.2
2:16:26.0

0:00.0
1:16.6
1:46.7
2:50.2
2:52.8
3:17.9
4:01.3

Average Time: 19:04.3

17:34.0
19:08.9
19:20.5
19:32.5
19:45.4
19:53.8

- 9

17:34.0
36:42.9
56:03.4
1:15:35.9
1:35:21.3
1:55:15.1

0:00.0
1:34.9
1:46.5
1:58.5
2:11.4
2:19.8

Average Time: 20:12.9

09/23/2021 05:40:19



Race Date

September 23, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Sauk Rapids-Rice

Team Score (places):

4903
4900
4898
4899
4901
4902
4906

N O b WN P

231

Alex Ostendorf
Nate Martin
Mason Foss
Kieran Hixson
Luke Loidolt
Avery Nathe
Ayden Tucker

Team - St Cloud Tech

Team Score (places):

4958
4968
4960
4962
4956
4963
4957

N o b WN P

257

Sean Pickle
Curran Zak
Amado Sandoval
Oliver Schoenrock
Joesph Marlette
Nicolas Sobalvarro
Jackson Meemken

Team - Fargo South

Team Score (places): Inc.

4681 Abram Anderson
4683 Nathan Hokstad
4680 Omar Ahmed
4685 Parker Liedahl

A WDNPF

2021 Rocori XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5000m

Overal
Place

13
29
60
64
65
(67)
(68)

46
47
49
57
58
(61)
(66)

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

13
42
102
166
231
(298)
(366)

Finish Position

46
93
142
199
257
(318)
(384)

Finish Position

Time

- 9

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:12.9

18:12.0 18:12.0
18:46.0 36:58.0
20:40.4 57:38.4
21:20.9  1:18:59.3
22:05.1 1:41:04.4
22:31.5 2:03:35.9
22:58.7  2:26:34.6

10

0:00.0
0:34.0
2:28.4
3:08.9
3:53.1
4:19.5
4:46.7

Average Time: 19:51.4

19:28.2 19:28.2
19:29.1 38:57.3
19:33.4 58:30.7
20:22.4  1:18:53.1
20:23.5 1:39:16.6
20:47.1  2:00:03.7
22:31.4  2:22:35.1

- Inc.

Average Time:

18:45.1 18:45.1
19:35.1 38:20.2
20:23.0 58:43.2
24:51.6  1:23:34.8

0:00.0
0:00.9
0:05.2
0:54.2
0:55.3
1:18.9
3:03.2

0:00.0
0:50.0
1:37.9
6:06.5

09/23/2021 05:40:19



